» Commissione Sportiva

16 RALLY COLLI TREVIGIANI

AR

Federazione

7 Automobilistica lfaliana lt:?::'ﬁg%etristi
CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 4
P.S. 4 "MONTE TOMBA" (Km 10,060)
POS NUM S CONDUTTORI NAZ GC CLS VETTURA/SCUDERIA TEMPO PS PEN. TOTALE D.ASS. DIFF.PREC
1 14 BRUSCHETTA Alessandro ITA N 1 SUBARU IMPREZA 8'18.3 29'49.1
CIVIERO Edoardo 4 1  MOTOR GROUP
2 3 ZECCHIN Emanuele ITA S 1 RENAULT CLIO 8'24.1 29'52.1 3.0 3.0
SANTUCCI Roberto 16 1
3 4 VALOUSEK Pavel cz S 2 RENAULT CLIO 8'23.1 30'13.4 24.3 21.3
HRUZA Zdenek 16 2
4 47 DAL BEN Massimo ITA N 2 RENAULT CLIO RS 8'34.3 30'20.3 31.2 6.9
CORSO Chiara 3 1 RUBICONE CORSE
5 16 FIORESE Pier Domenico ITA N 3 MITSUBISHI EVO IX 8'26.9 30'25.5 36.4 5.2
ZANNONI Francesco 4 2
6 12 BERTIN Luca ITA N 4  MITSUBISHI EVO IX 8'42.9 30'35.4 46.3 9.9
ZAMBONI Giuseppe 4 3 MOTOR GROUP
7 6 DALTOE' Andrea ITA S 3 RENAULT CLIO 8'39.7 30'39.0 499 3.6
DE NARDI Mirco 16 3 MOTOR GROUP
8 37 DE LUNA Andrea ITA FA 1 RENAULT CLIO 8'22.5 30'41.9 52.8 2.9
ROSSETTO Marika 7 1 A.S.D. MARCA
9 48 CENEDESE Ivano ITA N 5 RENAULT CLIO RS 8'40.1 30'42.0 52.9 0.1
TRONCHIN Marco 3 2 MOTOR GROUP
10 114 CHIESURA Marco ITA N 6 HONDA CIVIC 8'52.1 30'52.3 1'03.2 10.3
PIZZOL Fabio 2 1  VIMOTORSPORT
1 7 "BRIK" ITA S 4  FIAT PUNTO 8'42.8 30'52.6 1'03.5 0.3
ORIAN Francesco 16 4  VIMOTORSPORT
12 38 FAVERO Riccardo ITA FA 2 RENAULT CLIO 8'37.3 30'55.1 1'06.0 25
CAMPANA Nicole 7 2
13 53 CARRARO Mirko ITA N 7 RENAULT CLIO RS 8'59.6 30'55.2 1'06.1 0.1
SILOTTO Denis 3 3 MOTOR GROUP
14 15 GUBERTINI Claudio ITA N 8 MITSUBISHI EVO IX 8'47.1 30'59.7 1'10.6 4.5
AMADORI Luca 4 4
15 27 ANDRIOLO Rudy ITA K 1 PEUGEOT 106 MAXI 8'34.3 31'02.6 1'13.5 2.9
MENEGAZZO Mattia 10 1  MOTOR GROUP
16 9 SANDEL Fabio ITA S 5 RENAULT CLIO 8'37.2 31'02.9 1'13.8 0.3
VIAN Massimo 16 5 E.R. MOTOSPORT
17 8 SCOPEL Roberto ITA S 6 RENAULT CLIO 8'32.4 31'06.0 1'16.9 3.1
DE MARCO Alice 16 6 MOTOR GROUP
18 31 SALMASO Roberto ITA A 1 PEUGEOT 306 8'45.8 31'20.4 1'31.3 14.4
TURATTI Giulio 7 1  MZRACING RALLY TEAM
19 90 PELLIZZARI Davide ITA A 2 PEUGEOT 106 8'50.4 31'23.3 1'34.2 2.9
POGGIANA Paolo 6 1
20 25 TOMASSO Dimitri ITA R 1 RENAULT CLIO 8'54.4 31'28.7 1'39.6 5.4
DURAT Franco 3C 1
21 77 SORAVITO Fabio ITA N 9 RENAULT CLIO RS 8'51.5 31'37.3 1'48.2 8.6
FACHIN Marco 3 4 MRC SPORT
22 128 ZANNIER Marco ITA N 10 PEUGEOT 106 9'02.0 31'39.4 1'50.3 2.1
BINCOLETTO Luca 2 2
23 50 MARCHIOL Marco ITA N 11 RENAULT CLIO RS 8'57.2 31'42.0 1'562.9 2.6
SOLDA' Giuseppe 3 5 SCUDERIA FRIULI
24 116 ALZETTA Marco ITA N 12 PEUGEOT 106 9'03.0 31'49.6 2'00.5 7.6
COSTANTIN Milo 2 3
25 135 PUPIN Alessandro ITA N 13 PEUGEOT 106 9'02.9 31'49.9 2'00.8 0.3
STEFANUTTO Simone 2 4
26 120 BANCHER Marco ITA N 14 CITROEN SAXO 9'09.8 31'54.6 2'05.5 4.7
NICOLAI Alessandro 2 5 MOTOR GROUP
27 141 DINALE Pierluigi ITA N 15 PEUGEOT 106 9'03.8 31'58.7 2'09.6 4.1
BUDOIA Andrea 2 6 PREALPI
28 18 DE MARCO Franco ITA N 16 MITSUBISHI EVO VII 8'51.9 31'59.8 2'10.7 1.1
GRANDESSO Paolo 4 5 JTC RACING
29 113 ZAMBERLAN Daniele ITA N 17 PEUGEOT 106 9'28.1 32'02.8 2'13.7 3.0
GECCHELE Aldo 2 7
30 49 BRUNETTA Matteo ITA N 18 RENAULT CLIO RS 9'01.4 32'02.9 2'13.8 0.1
CECCHETTO Giuliano 3 6 MOTOR GROUP
31 24 PASTRELLO Massimo ITA R 2 RENAULT CLIO 8'58.3 32'04.7 2'15.6 1.8
SCOGNAMIGLIO Gabriele 3C 2 HAWK RACING CLUB
32 32 PELLIZZARI Gianluigi ITA A 3 SEAT IBIZA 8'52.7 32'06.4 2'17.3 1.7
SANGALLI Laura 7 2
33 99 PESSOT Fabio ITA A 4 MG ZR 105 9'03.7 32'07.7 2'18.6 1.3
BERNARDI Patrik 5 1  VIMOTORSPORT
34 101 CATTELAN Massimiliano ITA FA 3 CITROEN AX GTI 9'26.3 32'09.2 2'20.1 1.5
LOTTO Andrea 5 1  MOTOR GROUP
CAVASO DEL TOMBA, 08/03/2008 RY.6.12/1
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45
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52

40
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144
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73

117
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80

33

92

104

43
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110

PARONUZZI Stefano
MARCOLIN Alessio
MARCON Andrea
MODOLO David
TIZIANO Cristian
SIMIONI Roberto
CHIODIN Carlo
ZAMBIASI Lucia
PERUZZO Fabio
TERRASSAN Nicola
CESARO Leonardo
MENEGHEL Marinella
NUCIBELLA Francesco
VIANELLO Paolo
TREVISIOL Stefano
MENEGON Manuel
DALLA ROSA Andrea
REN Christian
MAZZONELLI Alessandro
ZENI Stefano
ORIELLA Paolo
TOMMASINI Sandra
NARDI Alberto
SAIONI Andrea
BOSCARIOL Fabio
BONOTTO Mirco

DE STEFANO Camillo
DE LUCA Mattia
PASQUAL Andrea
SONGINI Laura Beatrice
ZANATTA Giovanni
CUSSIGH Michele
CUDIZ Massimiliano
PAGON Maria Giulia
STEFAN Francesco
GRILLO Fabio
BASSETTO Riccardo
DA ROS Matteo
BAIOCCO Giorgio
MONTAGNER Simone
ESATTI Alessandro
MATTUZZI Marco

TINELLO DE CANEVA Elio

MINOZZI Flavio
CADAMURO Alberto
MOSENA Silvia
ZONTA Fabrizio
ZONTA Piergiorgio
RUPIL Alessandro
GASTALDELLO Enrico
IACONCIG Stefano
CHERCHI Enrico
FONTEBASSO Giorgio
SCANDIUZZO Daniele
DAL COSTELLO Cristian
STIZZOLI Martina
LUSA Stefano
DISEGNA Ada

BASSO Paolo
CAMPAGNOLO Luca
BATTISTEL Luigi
TESSARO Mirko

BAU' Remigio
ALESSIO Paolo
GASPARI Valentino
VERZINI Paolo

DE NARDO Marco
STIVAL Ivan
CESTARO Stefano
VENTORUZZO Thomas
SIGNOROTTO Fulvio
MOZ Stefania
MOCELLIN Michele
BELTRAMELLO Alessia
LORENZON Johnny
PERIN Daniele

CAVASO DEL TOMBA, 08/03/2008

NAZ GC CLS
ITA N 19
2 8
ITA N 20
2 9
ITA N 21
3 7
ITA N 22
3 8
ITA A 5
6 2
ITA A 6
6 3
ITA R 3
3C 3
ITA N 23
2 10
ITA N 24
2 11
ITA FN 1
3 1
ITA N 25
3 9
ITA FA 4
7 3
ITA FA 5
7 4
ITA N 26
2 12
ITA FA 6
5 2
ITA N 27
3 10
ITA N 28
2 13
ITA N 29
3 1"
ITA N 30
3 12
ITA N 31
3 13
ITA N 32
3 14
ITA N 33
4 6
ITA A 7
6 4
ITA N 34
2 14
ITA N 35
3 15
ITA N 36
2 15
ITA A 8
6 5
ITA N 37
2 16
ITA FA 7
5 3
ITA N 38
2 17
ITA FN 2
3 2
ITA A 9
7 3
ITA A 10
6 6
ITA FA 8
5 4
ITA FA 9
7 5
ITA FA 10
5 5
ITA A 11
7 4
ITA FA 11
5 6

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

CITROEN SAXO
MOTOR GROUP
PEUGEOT 106
A.S.D. MARCA
RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS
VIMOTORSPORT
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEQT 106
MOTOR GROUP
PEUGEQOT 106

BL RACING
RENAULT CLIO
VIMOTORSPORT
RENAULT CLIO RS
HAWK RACING CLUB
RENAULT CLIO
MOTOR GROUP
OPEL KADETT
A.S.D. MARCA
PEUGEOT 106

BL RACING
PEUGEOT 106
HAWK RACING CLUB
RENAULT CLIO RS
MOTOR GROUP
PEUGEQOT 106
SCUDERIA FRIULI
PEUGEQOT 306

RENAULT CLIO RS
MOTOR GROUP
RENAULT CLIO RS
MOTOR GROUP
PEUGEOT 206

SUBARU IMPREZA

PEUGEOT 106

A.S.D. MARCA
PEUGEOT 106

MZ RACING RALLY TEAM
RENAULT CLIO RS

PEUGEQT 106
FORUM IULII H.C.
PEUGEOT 106
MOTOR GROUP
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 205
JTC RACING
HONDA CIVIC
MOTOR GROUP
FIATUNO TURBO

RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEOT 206
A.S.D. RALLY
PEUGEQOT 106
BL RACING
RENAULT CLIO
ROSSO CORSE
PEUGEOT 205

FIAT STILO
HAWK RACING CLUB
PEUGEOT 205

TEMPO PS

9'11.2

9'12.5

9'19.2

9'24.1

9'19.5

8'36.6

9'08.8

920.8

9'17.4

9'16.9

9'49.3

9'12.5

9'24.6

9'27.7

920.7

9'09.0

9'19.8

920.3

9'15.7

9'23.5

9'32.7

9'11.9

9'17.4

9'28.6

925.2

920.4

9'39.9

9'23.0

923.4

9'37.9

9'33.7

9'45.9

9'38.2

9'41.2

9'40.6

9'34.6

912.3

9'28.5

PEN.

TOTALE

32'12.7

32'17.3

32'25.6

32'37.7

32'39.2

32'41.7

32'41.8

32'43.6

32'50.2

32'50.3

32'52.3

32'565.2

32'55.7

33'00.0

33'00.1

33'02.0

33'05.2

33'05.8

33'07.1

33'07.3

33'09.3

33'16.9

33'17.9

33'20.8

33'30.7

33'34.6

33'40.8

33'40.9

33'43.3

33'63.5

33'56.0

33'68.7

34'02.9

34'03.4

34'03.8

34'04.3

34'11.0

34'11.9

D.ASS.

2'23.6

2'28.2

2'36.5

2'48.6

2'50.1

2'52.6

2'62.7

2'54.5

3'01.1

3'01.2

3'03.2

3'06.1

3'06.6

3'10.9

3'11.0

3'12.9

3'16.1

3'16.7

3'18.0

3'18.2

3'20.2

3'27.8

3'28.8

3'31.7

3'41.6

3'45.5

3'51.7

3'51.8

3'64.2

404.4

4'06.9

4'09.6

4'13.8

4'14.3

4'14.7

4'15.2

4'21.9

4'22.8

DIFF.PREC

3.5

4.6

8.3

121

1.5

25

0.1

1.8

6.6

0.1

2.0

2.9

0.5

4.3

0.1

1.9

3.2

0.6

1.3

0.2

2.0

7.6

1.0

2.9

9.9

3.9

6.2

0.1

24

10.2

25

2.7

4.2

0.5

0.4

0.5

6.7

0.9
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

123

20

125

88

136

107

143

82

54

132

127

138

93

146

129

133

84

23

44

108

87

142

105

150

137

148

30

149

130

112

58

134

76

57

29

95

147

41

ALFIER Eros
GAGNO Paola
MORES Daniel
FRACCARO Simone
BEARZI Elwis
CELLA Danilo
TIZIANO Corrado
FUMEI Giacomo
LIETZ Philipp

KONIG Mario
ALESSIO Michele Luca
MENEGON Massimo
COLFERAI Carlo
GAIO Alessandro
CARRARO Emanuele
GIORDANI Diego
ONGARATO Michele
RIVA Mauro

RIGATO Moreno
RECH Luca
BERNARDI Matteo
GUGLIELMI Michael
PIETRIBIASI Stefano
PANELLA Paolo
FARRONATO Luca
CRACCO Christian
CAMPAGNOLO Fabio
MOSCHENI Davide
BERTUZZO Michele
DAL LAGO Luana
BELTRAMINI Alessandro
VISINTINI Leonardo
MICHIELETTO Andrea
ZILIOTTO Danilo
GASPERIN Romano
PAGANIN Mayeda
MASCHERA Michele
DALLA VILLA Mirko
TOSO Bruno
TOMASI Stefano
DANELUZ Emanuele
SPINAZZE' Roberta
COSTANTINI Ivano
BERTASINI Haianes Tania
BERTATO Paolo
CURTO Ivan
GALLON Loris
ZANARDO Loris
RIGHETTI Gerry
RIGHETTI Stefano
CARLET Ermes
SPADER Gianpietro
BASICHETTO Denis
DE GASPERI Christian
GAMBASIN Matteo
TOSIN Marco
PASCOLINI Fabrizio
TREVISAN Andrea
GIRARDI Francesco
RIGHETTI Federico
PIVA Hemanuel
BRESSAN Stefano
LURASCHI Lanfranco
LURASCHI Giulia

DE BORTOLI Luca
MERCO Cristina
PAROLIN Romano
SANDRI Enrico
PERA Francesco
ANGELI Alessio
BOSCARO Gianluca
DE LUCA Giacomo
BALDASSO Matteo
BUDOIA Massimo
BASSETTO Luigino
MARUS Lorena

CAVASO DEL TOMBA, 08/03/2008

NAZ GC CLS
ITA N 39
2 18
ITA N 40
4 7
ITA N 41
2 19
ITA A 12
6 7
AUS N 42
AUS 2 20
ITA FA 12
5 7
ITA N 43
2 21
ITA FN 3
3 3
ITA N 44
3 16
ITA N 45
2 22
ITA N 46
2 23
ITA N 47
2 24
ITA A 13
6 8
ITA N 48
1 1
ITA N 49
2 25
ITA N 50
2 26
ITA FN 4
3 4
ITA FN 5
4 1
ITA K 2
10 2
ITA FA 13
5 8
ITA A 14
6 9
ITA N 51
2 27
ITA FA 14
5 9
ITA  FN 6
1 1
ITA N 52
2 28
ITA FN 7
1 2
ITA K 3
10 3
ITA FN 8
1 3
ITA N 53
2 29
ITA K 4
0 1
ITA N 54
3 17
ITA N 55
2 30
ITA N 56
3 18
ITA FN 9
3 5
ITA K 5
10 4
ITA A 15
6 10
ITA N 57
1 2
ITA FA 15
7 6

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

HONDA CIVIC
A.S.D. MARCA
MITSUBISHI EVO IX

PEUGEOT 106

CITROEN SAXO

SUZUKI SWIFT

PEUGEOT 205
MOTOR GROUP
PEUGEOT 106
VIMOTORSPORT
PEUGEQOT 205

RENAULT CLIO RS
MOTOR GROUP
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106
JTC RACING
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106
HAWK RACING CLUB
MG ZR 105

PEUGEOT 106
JTC RACING
PEUGEOT 106
SCUDERIA FRIULI
FIATUNO TURBO
MOTOR GROUP
LANCIA DELTA
BL RACING
CITROEN C2

FIAT UNO
MOTOR GROUP
HONDA CIVIC
A.S.D. MARCA
PEUGEOT 106
ERREPI RACING
PEUGEOT 106
BL RACING
PEUGEOT 106

CITROEN SAXO

PEUGEQT 106
PREALPI
CITROEN C2

PEUGEOT 106
HAWK RACING CLUB
PEUGEOT 106
FORUM IULII H.C.
FIAT 600

PEUGEOT 206
HAWK RACING CLUB
CITROEN SAXO

PEUGEOT 306
MOTOR GROUP
FIATUNO TURBO
HAWK RACING CLUB
OPEL CORSA
VIMOTORSPORT
PEUGEOT 106
MRC SPORT

MG ZR 105
PREALPI
RENAULT CLIO
MOTOR GROUP

TEMPO PS

9'42.0

10'01.4

9'44.7

9'43.8

9'60.8

9'47.9

9'38.6

9'34.7

924.2

9'46.6

9'65.8

9'67.8

9'34.7

10'02.7

9'39.0

9'49.1

9'66.9

10'09.3

10'03.0

1019.7

9'13.3

1010.3

10'29.7

10'05.1

10'01.6

9'65.1

9'54.0

9'69.0

10'06.9

10'07.2

9'49.9

9'63.2

10'25.7

9'18.6

9'68.8

11'24.8

10'27.3

11'46.3

PEN.

1'00

TOTALE

34'15.7

34'19.3

34'22.4

34'24.9

34'26.2

34'29.2

34'29.8

34'35.7

34'36.5

34'46.8

34'51.6

34'52.3

34'54.4

34'59.7

35'14.5

35'22.8

35'29.1

35'34.0

35'34.7

35'35.2

35'35.3

35'42.5

35'44.6

35'47.6

35'49.0

35'49.9

35'51.1

35'63.2

35'65.3

36'00.1

36'03.5

36'06.8

36'20.7

36'22.1

36'39.8

36'48.3

36'50.9

36'55.9

D.ASS.

4'26.6

4'30.2

4'33.3

4'35.8

4'37.1

4'40.1

4'40.7

4'46.6

4'47.4

4'57.7

5'02.5

5'03.2

5'05.3

5'10.6

5'25.4

5'33.7

5'40.0

5'44.9

5'45.6

5'46.1

5'46.2

5'63.4

5'65.5

5'68.5

5'59.9

6'00.8

6'02.0

6'04.1

6'06.2

6'11.0

6'14.4

6'17.7

6'31.6

6'33.0

6'50.7

6'59.2

7'01.8

7'06.8

DIFF.PREC

3.8

3.6

3.1

25

1.3

3.0

0.6

5.9

0.8

10.3

4.8

0.7

21

5.3

14.8

8.3

6.3

4.9

0.7

0.5

0.1

7.2

21

3.0

1.4

0.9

1.2

21

2.1

4.8

3.4

3.3

13.9

1.4

17.7

8.5

2.6

5.0
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POS NUM S CONDUTTORI

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

ABBANDONI

71

111

98

85

22

34

145

106

10

28

39

74

75

81

97

102

115

121

BISCARO Emanuele
HANDEL Fabrizio
BARDIN Gianni

VAN DEN BORR Nicola
SPIGARIOL Andrea
SPIGARIOL Franco
CASONATO Roberto
ZOPPAS Paolo
FONTANINO Gianluca
GIARETTON Federico
ZANARELLA Alessandro
AZZOLIN Denis

DE NOBILI Loris
MATTIOZ Larissa
PICCIN Massimo

DAL BEN Gabriele

GASPAROTTO Massimo
BIZZOTTO Renato
SMIDERLE Andrea
FAVARO Emanuele
SARTORI Dino

DAL PEZZO Katia
BERTANZON Mario
PALITTA Masina
STIVAL Alfredo
RECH Denis
BONIZZARDI Roberto
GIACOMINI Riccardo
SILOTTO Dany

MINERVINO Sebastian N.

ROSINA Giuliano
MORSELLI Flavio
FIABANE Massimo
ALTOE' Mirko
PIANCA Giovanni
BAZZ| Monica
GRAZIANI Paolo
CAROLLO Eros

CAVASO DEL TOMBA, 08/03/2008

NAZ GC CLS
ITA N 58
3 19
ITA FA 16
5 10
ITA FA 17
6 1
ITA A 16
6 1"
ITA FN 10
4 2
ITA A 17
7 5
ITA A 18
0 1
ITA FA 18
5 11
ITA S 18
20 11
ITA S 18
20 11
ITA K 18
10 M
ITA FA 18
7 1"
ITA N 18
3 11
ITA N 18
3 1"
ITA FN 18
3 1"
ITA FA 18
6 1"
ITA FA 18
5 11
ITA N 18
2 11
ITA N 18
2 11

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

MG ZR

MOTOR GROUP
PEUGEOT 106
MOTOR GROUP
PEUGEOT 205

CITROEN C2
VIMOTORSPORT
LANCIA DELTA

OPEL ASTRA

HAWK RACING CLUB
FIAT 500

MOTOR GROUP
PEUGEQT 106
VIMOTORSPORT

PEUGEOT 207

PEUGEOT 207

CITROEN SAXO
HAWK RACING CLUB
RENAULT CLIO
VIMOTORSPORT
RENAULT CLIO RS
HAWK RACING CLUB
RENAULT CLIO RS
GARDA RALLY TEAM
RENAULT CLIO
A.S.D. MARCA

OPEL CORSA
GARDA RALLY TEAM
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106
A.S.D. MARCA
PEUGEQOT 106
PREALPI

TEMPO PS

10'14.9

11'"11.8

10'56.6

921.0

10'07.8

11'10.5

12'00.3

10'10.7

PEN.

1'10

TOTALE

37'30.2

37'50.9

38'06.8

38'51.9

39'14.3

40'05.8

42'21.4

44'57.2

NP (PS4) - P.S. 4 "MONTE TOMBA"

NP (COO0) - PARTENZA

NP (PS1) - P.S.1 "MONTE TOMBA"

RIT. (PS2) - P.S. 2 "MOSTACCIN"

RIT. (PS3) - P.S. 3 "MONTELLO"

RIT. (PS3) - P.S. 3 "MONTELLO"

RIT (PS1) - P.S.1 "MONTE TOMBA"

RIT. (PS1) - P.S.1 "MONTE TOMBA"

RIT (PS4) - P.S. 4 "MONTE TOMBA"

NP (PS3) - P.S. 3 "MONTELLO"

RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 "MONTELLO"

D.ASS.

7'41.1

8'01.8

8'17.7

9'02.8

9'25.2

1016.7

12'32.3

15'08.1

DIFF.PREC

34.3

20.7

15.9

45.1

224

51.5

2'15.6

2'35.8
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